
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 July 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VIRAL Last start winner CAS, 21/07/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2T. Anlezark 531059 5/4252

 2 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/1R. Andrews 542893 8/7186

 3 SUDDEN COMFORT Weighted points score CAP, 24/07/2022, R10, 5 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Casey 526150 10/9180

 4 FEDERAL FLAME Last start winner CAS, 24/07/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1D. Watts 545454 4/3216

 5 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 21/07/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4147

 6 SUNSET BLUE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3147

 7 TRANQUIL RILEY Last start placegetter CAS, 21/07/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3120

 8 CONFUSED Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1T. Falls 545223 4/399

 9 JACKIE'S CHOICE Dropping in grade CAS, 21/07/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1L. Walker 539041 5/4234

 10 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6159

 11 MIA CITY Dropping in grade CAS, 21/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1S. Casey 526153 7/6135

 12 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3192

 13 EXTREME MEASURES Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1F. Swain 545306 5/4180

 14 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10162

 15 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R12, P 8P 3P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2150

 16 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/987

 17 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/357
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CAS Thursday, 28 July 2022
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 1 LIZARD Last start winner CAS, 21/07/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 552257 2/1195

 2 HERE'S CAZA Last start winner CAS, 21/07/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2L. Wylie 539391 3/2159

 3 TIPPLE VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 21/07/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4D. Winters 546039 1/0148

 4 CLOVER DOOR Last start winner CAS, 19/07/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4C. Supple 546472 1/0124

 5 BONBON FIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/07/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4F. Hancock 532593 1/0190

 6 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Last start placegetter GRA, 10/07/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3E. Harris 541433 2/1153

 7 ALFIE LONGER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/07/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1141

 8 ALI'S MATE Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/0140

 9 MENTAL MENZIES Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/087

 10 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2183

 11 MODULATING Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2T. Duncan 544052 3/2177

 12 JUST CLASSY Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3N. Smith 539059 2/1171

 13 KILARA MEL Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 550137 2/1153

 14 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R12, P 8P 3P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2150

 15 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 542706 2/1150

 16 GROWING AMBITION Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2C. Supple 540168 3/2138

 17 SHEBOP 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1126

 18 BLAZING BOB Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4M. Landrigan 552320 2/0126

 19 CONSORT Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 2P 5/3T. Falls 545218 3/1126

 20 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1114

 21 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0114

 22 LOTTERY TICKET Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1111

 23 TRANQUIL JOKER Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0108

 24 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0105

 25 RIPPLE LANE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0105

 26 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 544059 1/090

 27 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4C. Supple 539721 1/086

 28 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/184

 29 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 525590 2/178

 30 LOUISIANA Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3R. Newstead 531347 2/175

 31 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/066
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 32 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/063
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 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start winner CAS, 24/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 21/17420

 2 ORSON LAURIE Last start winner GRA, 13/07/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2E. Harris 541435 19/18408

 3 LIAR FOR HIRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 1/2C. Northfield 542272 8/7270

 4 REFORMER Weighted points score BGC, 22/12/2021, R7, 2 6P 3P 1P 2/1/2L. Wylie 539396 7/6291

 5 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Last start winner CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 3/1/2G. Robertson 539575 7/6213

 6 NANGAR CANDY Last start winner CAS, 24/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2A. Rayner 540568 9/7198

 7 STACKED DECK 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/07/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 2P 3/1/1L. Walker 539039 6/5216

 8 CLAD IN BLACK Dropping in grade CAS, 21/07/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 2P 3/1/2G. Robertson 534134 8/7225

 9 VIRAL Last start winner CAS, 21/07/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2T. Anlezark 531059 5/4252

 10 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/1R. Andrews 542893 8/7186

 11 SUDDEN COMFORT Weighted points score CAP, 24/07/2022, R10, 5 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Casey 526150 10/9180
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 1 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter CAS, 21/07/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 2P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0134

 2 SECRET GIFT Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 4P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/074

 3 CRIMSON JEWEL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/05/2022, R1, P

CAS, 10/05/2022, R3, P

8P 3P 2P M/1C. Supple 540166 0/0104

 4 LADY HOLLIE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/07/2022, R3, P

CAS, 12/07/2022, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/098

 5 MISS DESTRUCTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/07/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1E. Attwater 549918 0/090

 6 MISS CONVERSE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/04/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/090

 7 LADY SUSAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/07/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/076

 8 INTEGRITY STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 07/07/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 2P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/060

 9 NANGAR PRUE First start M/1C. Gardoll 549895 0/00

 10 TINY BROCKIE 2 First start M/1D. Cecil 550318 0/00

 11 SPOOKY REBEL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 24/07/2022, R1, P 8P 5P M/1J. King 543641 0/039

 12 CLOVER LIZZIE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 21/07/2022, R1, P 5P M/1C. Supple 539720 0/050

 13 EVE AND JAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/078

 14 MAGIC ALE Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1H. Pearce 550621 0/052

 15 STYLE COUNCIL Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 6P M/1A. Cameron 535196 0/046

 16 TOUCH OF CAPERS Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 8P M/1J. Hancock 546455 0/038
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 1 BEEN FRAMED Last start winner CAS, 21/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550132 5/4288

 2 DALEY MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/2C. Gardoll 529626 9/4240

 3 JUDY BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 8P 4/1/2E. Harris 537457 5/4183

 4 SON OF THIRTY 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 15/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2M. Landrigan 540250 10/3222

 5 AKAROA Dropping in grade CAS, 30/06/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/2B. Northfield 539159 12/9162

 6 CARRAMAR DRIVE Last start winner CAS, 24/07/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2M. Small 544993 4/2244

 7 QUEEN WOK Last start winner CAS, 24/07/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 4/3240

 8 TIGER ROSIE Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3R. Andrews 539360 4/1234

 9 ROBELL MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 21/07/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1B. Ellis 550136 5/3228

 10 KINGSBRAE BEE Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 550633 2/1189

 11 MISS DUTTON Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 1/0147

 12 MAGIC LIES Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 550631 3/2147

 13 SUNSET BLUE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3147

 14 ALFIE LONGER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/07/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1141

 15 LADY MONICA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0132

 16 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6159

 17 MR. BLASTER Dropping in grade CAS, 24/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6M 5/1C. Mcphee 520485 11/5133

 18 MARIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1222

 19 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2P. Lavis 539061 3/2195

 20 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5171

 21 INTEGRITY GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/3R. Andrews 540922 2/1168

 22 HANK TANK Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4C. Gardoll 542277 1/0156

 23 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0144

 24 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1E. Harris 537455 6/5129

 25 SHEBOP 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1126

 26 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1T. Falls 545224 4/3114

 27 ZENA ARENA Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 542852 2/0111

 28 MR. DYNAMITE Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 542853 1/0108

 29 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0105

 30 RIPPLE LANE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0105

 31 KINGSBRAE TIGER Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3102
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 32 SECRET ANGEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/290

 33 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/378

 34 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/172

 35 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 CARRAMAR DRIVE Last start winner CAS, 24/07/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2M. Small 544993 4/2244

 2 QUEEN WOK Last start winner CAS, 24/07/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 4/3240

 3 TIGER ROSIE Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3R. Andrews 539360 4/1234

 4 ROBELL MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 21/07/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1B. Ellis 550136 5/3228

 5 KINGSBRAE BEE Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 550633 2/1189

 6 MISS DUTTON Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 1/0147

 7 MAGIC LIES Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 550631 3/2147

 8 SUNSET BLUE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3147

 9 ALFIE LONGER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/07/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1141

 10 LADY MONICA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0132

 11 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6159

 12 MR. BLASTER Dropping in grade CAS, 24/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6M 5/1C. Mcphee 520485 11/5133

 13 MARIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1222

 14 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2P. Lavis 539061 3/2195

 15 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5171

 16 INTEGRITY GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/3R. Andrews 540922 2/1168

 17 HANK TANK Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4C. Gardoll 542277 1/0156

 18 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0144

 19 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1E. Harris 537455 6/5129

 20 SHEBOP 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1126

 21 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1T. Falls 545224 4/3114

 22 ZENA ARENA Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 542852 2/0111

 23 MR. DYNAMITE Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 542853 1/0108

 24 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0105

 25 RIPPLE LANE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0105

 26 KINGSBRAE TIGER Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3102

 27 SECRET ANGEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/290

 28 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/378

 29 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/172

 30 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/063

8 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 09:44 AM WST
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 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start winner CAS, 24/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 21/17420

 2 LINCOLN VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 1/1D. Irwin 539206 10/8309

 3 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 1/2C. Northfield 542272 8/7270

 4 QUICK AS Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 2P 2/1/1C. Gardoll 542898 11/7216

 5 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 1P 2/1/1E. Harris 541434 7/6159

 6 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Last start winner CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 3/1/2G. Robertson 539575 7/6213

 7 STACKED DECK 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/07/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 2P 3/1/1L. Walker 539039 6/5216

 8 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1R. Andrews 532536 16/11231

 9 STORMY PARADISE Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/1S. Pickford 539196 8/7222
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK MAGIC ROSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5C 6C 5/3F. Swain 545308 5/2320

 2 CATACLYSMIC Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2A. Lang 550632 9/2273

 3 KINGSBRAE BEAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 550323 5/1264

 4 MAX'S MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/2R. Andrews 550622 3/2225

 5 DIAMOND FOR EVIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4C 1P 5/1L. Wylie 536653 5/3208

 6 DIVINE GAMBLER 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/4P. Lavis 539070 4/0207

 7 MR. BIRMINGHAM Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/2J. Northfield 542854 4/2198

 8 KILARA BOY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 550131 2/1190

 9 STEEL GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 9/4147

 10 MAGIC CHARM 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0144
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 1 CRACKING FORCE Last start winner CAS, 14/07/2022, R4, P 1P 4M 6P 5/3L. Wylie 507515 6/2202

 2 MARIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2222

 3 DIVINE GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/07/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4P. Lavis 539070 4/0207

 4 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 21/07/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/3171

 5 RUN WEST Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2F. Swain 545309 3/2189

 6 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0144

 7 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0132

 8 DOUBLE POINTS Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0123

 9 SECRET ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/090

 10 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 526250 4/078

 11 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 July 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE NOEL Last start placegetter CAS, 24/07/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 2P M/1C. Northfield 550630 0/0126

 2 LADY HOLLIE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/07/2022, R3, P

CAS, 12/07/2022, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/098

 3 MISS CONVERSE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/04/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/090

 4 LADY SUSAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/07/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/076

 5 TINY BROCKIE 1 First start M/1D. Cecil 550318 0/00

 6 INTEGRITY ANGEL Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 24/07/2022, R2, P 4P M/1R. Andrews 550324 0/058

 7 EVE AND JAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 July 2022

P 1 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INTEGRITY MATE Last start winner CAS, 21/07/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 7C 1/2R. Andrews 544495 17/11317
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 July 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SON OF THIRTY 1 Last start winner GRA, 15/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2M. Landrigan 540250 10/6222

 2 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4C 3P 3/1/1R. Andrews 539361 10/6201
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